Fecha
Secretaria

03/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

Fecha
Despacho

30/05/2025
30/05/2025
30/05/2025

30/05/2025
30/05/2025

30/05/2025

Fuero Expediente

Laboral 15249
Laboral 15489

Laboral 15581
Laboral 15583
Laboral 15609

Laboral 15617

Caratula

FUENTES MARCELO ALCIDES - CASACION
PARCIAL

MARTIN GONZALO GUIDO - CASACION TOTAL
COCHERIA OMBU S.R.L. - CASACION TOTAL

BARRIONUEVO REYES DARIO MAXIMILIANO -
CASACION PARCIAL

RUADES RIVERO HUGO MARTIN - CASACION
PARCIAL

BURDEOQOS S.A. - CASACION PARCIAL

Observacién

RESOLUCION -
INADMISIBLE

SENTENCIA

PROCEDENCIA -
TRASLADO

PROCEDENCIA -
TRASLADO

PROCEDENCIA -
TRASLADO

PROCEDENCIA -
TRASLADO



